
Christmas Party Catering  
Santa Approve Entrees!  

Since 1989 

Christmas Party Package #1 
Chicken French 

Sausage, Peppers & Onions (Bite Size) 

Brown Sugar Baby Carrots 

Fresh Broccoli Salad,  

Mixed Green Citrus Salad 

Mac & Cheese 

Homemade Cut-out Christmas Cookie Tray  

Christmas Party Package #2 
Colby's Natural Pulled Pork & 3 Sauces 

Angus BBQ Beef  

Fresh Baked Rolls  

Cheese Smashed Potatoes 

Baked Ziti in Sauce 

Apple Crisp 

Tossed Salad & Dressings 

Homemade Italian Cookie Tray 

Christmas Party Package #3 
Burgundy Beef Tips & Egg Noodles 

Natural Roasted Fresh Ham (Hand Carved) 

Chicken French  
Fresh Baked Rolls 
Green Beans Almandine 
Salt Potatoes in butter  
Colby's Baked Beans  
Desert Bites Assortment 

Christmas Party Package Suggestions 

Make this years Christmas Party memories the best with Colby's 

tasty foods and professional service! Choose your own menu from items listed 

below or select a package. Call today for help planning a delicious event!  

Meat Options: 
Slow Roasted Natural Fresh Hams 

Beef BBQ 

Pulled Pork 

Pulled Turkey 

BBQ Chicken  

Italian Sausage, Peppers & Onions  

Meatballs in sauce 

Swedish Meatballs 

Burgundy Beef Tips  

Spiral Cut Ham  

Side Dishes Choices: 
Baked Ziti in Sauce 

Fresh Broccoli Salad 

Brown Sugar Baby Carrots (Hot) 

Green Beans Almandine (Hot) 

South West Corn Dish (Hot) 

Tossed Salad & Dressings 

Salt Potatoes 

Cheese Smashed Potatoes 

Mixed Green Citrus & Pecan Salad 

Mac & Cheese 

Colby's Baked Beans  

Apple Crisp 

Apple Cornbread 

Deserts: 
Assorted Pie Tarts 

Homemade Cut-out 

Cookie Tray 

Assorted Italian 

Cookie Tray 

Desert Bits Assortment 

Brownie Tray  

Cannoli & Cream Puff Tray  

Fudge Brownie Tray 

Carrot Cake  

Custom Holiday Cake  

Beverages: 
Assorted Can Sodas 

Coffee & Tea 

Holiday Punch Bowl  

For Pricing and Availability Stop By or Online at: 

www.colbyscatering.com 
Deposit of $100 required to reserve date. 

Substitutions are allowed   

Pick-up hours 11 am - 5 pm  

Delivery only in Monroe & Livingston counties  

Delivery, Plates, Cutlery and set-up $59.95 

Subject to availability, all prices are plus tax  

Server and clean-up service additional $69.00 

plus gratuity 

(585) 533-2310 Call Anytime! 
MADE FRESH TO ORDER! 

1254 Rush Scottsville Road, Rush NY 14543 


